
Altar Server & Cross-Bearer Schedule
sacred heart parish - rock island, il.

Director:   Chris Mandle  738-5967 

Chris

Saturday, April 6    WHITE 5:15 p.m. Mass Brinkmans   
Sunday, April 7   WHITE 9:00 a.m. Mass Isaac Smith, Colette Meredith, John Meredith

     Our next schedule takes us through most of the summer. With summer vacations and other activities, I know some of
you may need to switch dateds with other altar servers, which is fine. Just let me know if there’s a Mass that you can’t
find coverage for.  As you can see, we have a lot of Sunday servers but a lot fewer Saturday servers. If any families are
willing to take some Saturday Masses in the future please let me know!

     In August we will say farewell to our Senior Altar Servers Isaac Smith, Ava Brinkman, and Eliza Kramer with our
annual Altar Server Honor Mass.  More to come on that on the next schedule!

Saturday, April 13    WHITE 5:15 p.m. Mass Ezra Loes, Volunteer    
Sunday, April 14   WHITE 9:00 a.m. Mass John Paul Aung, Carla Nieto, Israel Nieto 

Saturday, April 27    WHITE 5:15 p.m. Mass Brinkmans   
Sunday, April 28   WHITE 9:00 a.m. Mass Grant Mandle, Blake Mandle, Jude Mandle 

Saturday, May 4    WHITE 5:15 p.m. Mass Ezra Loes, Volunteer     
Sunday, May 5   WHITE 9:00 a.m. Mass Jakob Sherrard, Hannah Waddle, Jacob Waddle

Saturday, May 11    WHITE 5:15 p.m. Mass Kramers    
Sunday, May 12   WHITE 9:00 a.m. Mass Katherine, Stephen, and Evan Schwartz

Saturday, May 18   RED  5:15 p.m. Mass Brinkmans   
Sunday, May 19   RED  9:00 a.m. Mass Grant Mandle, Blake Mandle, Jude Mandle

Saturday, May 25    WHITE 5:15 p.m. Mass Ezra Loes, Volunteer    
Sunday, May 26   WHITE 9:00 a.m. Mass Gabriel Mung, Rebecca Aye, Francis Hpau Wi

Saturday, June 1    GREEN 5:15 p.m. Mass Kramers    
Sunday, June 2   GREEN 9:00 a.m. Mass Emily Thang, Dhomic Kham, Peter Kham

Saturday, April 20    WHITE 5:15 p.m. Mass Kramers 
Sunday, April 21   WHITE 9:00 a.m. Mass Cora Creger, Payton Creger, Colton Creger

Saturday, June 8    GREEN 5:15 p.m. Mass Brinkmans   
Sunday, June 9   GREEN 9:00 a.m. Mass Angela Dong, Henry Hau, Veronica Ngaith

Saturday, June 15   GREEN 5:15 p.m. Mass Ezra Loes, Volunteer   
Sunday, June 16   GREEN 9:00 a.m. Mass Henry Hau, Thomas Sang, Michael Thang
Saturday, June 22    GREEN 5:15 p.m. Mass Kramers    
Sunday, June 23   GREEN 9:00 a.m. Mass Isaac Smith, Colette Meredith, John Meredith

Saturday, June 29    GREEN 5:15 p.m. Mass Brinkmans    
Sunday, June 30   GREEN 9:00 a.m. Mass Carla Nieto, Israel Nieto, Jakob Sherrard  

Saturday, July 6    GREEN 5:15 p.m. Mass Ezra Loes, Volunteer     
Sunday, July 7   GREEN 9:00 a.m. Mass Cora Creger, Payton Creger, Colton Creger

Saturday, July 13    GREEN 5:15 p.m. Mass Kramers   
Sunday, July 14   GREEN 9:00 a.m. Mass Jakob Sherrard, Hannah Waddle, Jacob Waddle

Saturday, July 20   GREEN 5:15 p.m. Mass Brinkmans   
Sunday, July 21   GREEN 9:00 a.m. Mass David, Stephen, and Evan Schwartz
Saturday, July 27    GREEN 5:15 p.m. Mass Ezra Loes, Volunteer      
Sunday, July 28   GREEN 9:00 a.m. Mass Grant Mandle, Blake Mandle, Jude Mandle


